PWCON | Rev. 08/23/21
Page 1 of 8
© 2021 Acuity Brands, Inc. • One Lithonia Way, Conyers GA 30012
Pathway Connectivity | #103 - 1439 17th Ave SE Calgary, AB Canada T2G 1J9
Phone: + 1 866 617 3074 www.pathwayconnect.com
CONNECTORS OVERVIEW
Connector-only data receptacles that ship from stock.
Available in three, four, or five-pin XLR connectors, in both male or female; with both

• 3 and 4-pin XLR connectors available with rear compression screw connectors
• 3, 5 and 6-pin compression screw and IDC terminal connectors available as spares
ORDERING INFORMATION
PWCON EXAMPLE: PWCON XLR5BF IDC5 Q4
Series Connector Type Rear Connector Type Quantity
PWCON Pathway Data Receptacle
Connectors
XLR5BF1,2 XLR 5-Pin Female "B" Type
XLR5BM1,2 XLR 5-Pin Male "B" Type
XLR5DF1,2 XLR 5-Pin Female "D" Type
XLR5DM1,2 XLR 5-Pin Male "D" Type
XLR3BF1,2 XLR 3-Pin Female "B" Type
XLR3BM
1,2 XLR 3-Pin Male "B" Type
XLR4BF1,2 XLR 4-Pin Female "B" Type
XLR4BM1,2 XLR 4-Pin Male "B" Type
XLR5MF3,4 XLR 5-Pin Male and XLR 5-Pin Female Pass
Thru
PH51,4 Dual 5-Pin Phoenix to Dual Compression or
IDC adapter
SPARE5 Spare Compression Screw or IDC connector